



Best Agrolife Limited

CIN : L74110DL1992PLC116773

August 01, 2023

To

Corporate Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 539660
Scrip ID: BESTAGRO

Sub: Intimation on publication of newspaper advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47(3) read with regulation 46(2)(q) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copies of un-audited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express
2. Jansatta

The same advertisement is also available on the website of the Company www.bestagrolife.com

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Best Agrolife Limited


Astha Wahi
CS & Compliance Officer





SHIVALIK BIMETAL CONTROLS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 16-18, New Electronics Complex
 Chambaghat, District Solan (Himachal Pradesh)-173213 CIN : L27101HP1984PLC005862
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023


Sl. No.	Particulars	₹ in lakhs, except EPS					
		Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 30.06.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2022
Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited		
1	Total Income from operations	11,441.27	42,815.83	9,993.56	12,861.88	48,029.55	11,615.90
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,677.22	9,758.69	2,301.58	2,791.79	10,230.82	2,751.72
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,677.22	9,758.69	2,301.58	2,791.79	10,230.82	2,751.72
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,023.05	7,302.68	1,711.44	2,128.14	7,910.33	2,168.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,023.05	7,262.47	1,711.44	2,128.14	7,870.08	2,168.68
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of the Share ₹ 2/- Each)	1,152.08	1,152.08	768.06	1,152.08	1,152.08	768.06
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	-	24,348.80	-	-	25,397.76	-
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of the share ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)						
a)	Basic	3.51	12.61	2.97*	3.69	13.66	3.76*
b)	Diluted	3.51	12.61	2.97*	3.69	13.66	3.76*

** After considering allotment of Bonus Shares (refer note no. 2).*

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation-33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the company's website (www.shivalikbimetals.com).
 2. The company had issued and allotted 1,92,01,400 equity shares to the eligible holders of equity shares, as Bonus equity shares by capitalizing reserves, on 15th October, 2022. The Earnings per share figures for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 have been restated to give effect to the allotment of the bonus shares, as reviewed by IND AS-33.
 3. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on 31st July, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the results and have expressed an unmodified report thereon.


For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/
 (N. S. Ghuman)
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00002052

Place : New Delhi
 Dated : 31.07.2023



e-Invoice

Doing business with Ease





From today generating e-Invoice is mandatory


for all B2B supply of Goods or Services or both, or for exports, for taxpayers* whose Aggregate Annual Turnover exceeds ₹ 5 Crore in any of the preceding financial year.


e-Invoices bear Unique Invoice Reference Number generated through Invoice Registration Portal


How will you benefit from e-Invoicing ?


 **Uniform & Standardized Invoice**


 **Auto reporting to GST portal**


 **Auto generation of e-Way Bill**


 **Lesser compliance burden**

 **Reduction in transcriptional errors**

 **Seamless transmission of Invoice**


 **Auto populated GST Return**

 **Auto-sharing with the buyers for reconciliation**

 **Lesser paperwork**

For more details

Please refer to the Notification No. 10/2023-Central Tax dated 10.05.2023 read with Principal Notification No. 13/2020-Central Tax dated 21.03.2020



*Except certain notified categories of taxpayers (Please scan for details)

Central Board of Indirect Taxes and Customs

[@cbic_india](https://x.com/cbic_india)
 [@cbicindia](https://www.facebook.com/cbicindia)
 www.cbic.gov.in
 [@cbic](https://www.instagram.com/cbic)
 [@cbicindia](https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCBICINDIA)
 [@CBIC INDIA](https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCBICINDIA)

cbc 15502/13/0009/2324

ANDHRA PRADESH STATE FINANCIAL CORPORATION
 Head Office : 5-9-194, Chirag Ali Lane, Hyderabad-500001

Un-audited financial results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2023
 (Rs.in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended Un-audited		Year ended Audited	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operations	4381.69	20777.11	5403.04	40249.63
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1372.87	13492.68	1114.61	24019.10
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1372.87	13492.68	1114.61	24019.10
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	797.69	10616.35	403.65	18634.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	797.69	10616.35	403.65	18634.44
6	Paid-up equity share capital	16472.24	16472.24	16472.24	16472.24
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	96877.09	97795.52	81881.95	97941.42
8	Securities Premium Account	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Net worth	117690.03	118559.20	102645.63	118754.36
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4418.42	4500.80	19070.40	4500.80
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.04:1	0.04:1	0.19:1	0.04:1
13	Earnings Per Share(of Rs.100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- a. Basic b. Diluted	4.84	64.45	2.45	113.13
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	43.37	2.62	9.47	4.93
17	Interest Coverage Ratio	11.61	53.06	2.80	17.41

Note:
 a) Asset classification and Provision for Non-Performing Assets made as per the guidelines of RBI/SIDBI. Bad debts written off, collections from written off accounts and additional buffer provision on Substandard are made as per policy of Corporation at the end of the F.Y.
 b) Previous figures are regrouped and arranged wherever necessary to confirm to current period requirement.
 c) The above un-audited financial results have been prepared as per format prescribed in Regulations 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of quarterly results is available on the Corporation's web site at <https://esfc.ap.gov.in>

By order of the Board of Directors
 Sd/
 Managing Director

Date : 31-07-2023
 Place : Hyderabad

DHARMAJ CROP GUARD LIMITED
 Regd. Office - Plot No. 408 to 411, Kerala GIDC Estate, Off NH-8, At : Kerala, Ta.: Bavla, Ahmedabad-382220.
 website: www.dharmajcrop.com, email: info@dharmajcrop.com, CIN. L24100GJ2015PLC081941
STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2023
 (in Millions)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2023	Quarter ended on 31.03.2023	Year to date Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Year ended on 31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	1,619.44	736.73	1,370.68	5,335.51
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional items and Tax)	195.11	17.51	136.55	444.72
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	195.11	17.51	136.55	444.72
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	145.05	12.48	101.94	331.10
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	145.38	12.45	101.82	330.99
6.	Equity Share Capital	337.97	337.97	246.83	337.97
7.	Other Equity				2,876.31
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)				
1.	Basic:	4.29	0.45	4.13	12.03
2.	Diluted:	4.29	0.45	4.13	12.03

Note:
 (1) The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on July 31, 2023.
 (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
 (3) The previous periods' figures have been re-grouped / re-classified wherever; required to confirm to current periods' classification. The Statement also includes the results for the corresponding quarter ended 30th June 2022 presented based on the information compiled by the management after making necessary adjustments to give a true and fair view of the results in accordance with IND AS, which have not been subjected to review by statutory auditors.
 (4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and website of the company www.dharmajcrop.com.

For and on Behalf of Board
 Dharmaj Crop Guard Limited
 Sd/
 Mr. Ramesh Ravajibhai Talavia
 Chairman & Managing Director (DIN:-01619743)

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : July 31 , 2023.

Best Agrolife Limited
 Think Big, Think Best
 Registered & Corporate Office: B-4, Bhagwan Dass Nagar, East Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110026
 Ph: 011-45803300, Email: info@bestagrolife.com, Website: www.bestagrolife.com
 CIN:L74110DL1992PLC116773

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023
 (Rs. In Millions except per share data)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	30-06-2023	31-03-2023	30-06-2022	31-03-2023	30-06-2023	31-03-2023	30-06-2022	31-03-2023
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	6,125.38	2,597.96	4,234.61	14,999.62	6,122.32	2,539.11	4,637.01	17,456.78
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	321.75	(431.96)	314.24	670.11	1,145.86	(117.39)	534.49	2,528.97
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	321.75	(431.96)	314.24	670.11	1,145.86	(117.39)	534.49	2,528.97
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	239.11	(324.38)	234.68	470.81	905.04	(84.08)	401.27	1,921.46
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	239.25	(275.26)	235.25	519.21	904.97	16.98	401.88	2,021.30
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	236.45	236.45	236.45	236.45	236.45	236.45	236.45	236.45
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised) - Basic and Diluted	10.11	(13.72)	9.93	19.91	38.28	(3.56)	16.97	81.26

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of Quarter ended financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the company's website: www.bestagrolife.com
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on July 31, 2023. These results have been subjected to Limited review by the statutory Auditor.

For Best Agrolife Limited
 Vimal Kumar
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01260082

Place: New Delhi
 Date: July, 31 2023





financialexpress.com

New Delhi

